Place

1
2
3
4
5

6t
6t
8t
8t
10t
10t
12
13
14
15
16
17
18t
18t
20
21
22
23

Mover/
Loser

NC (0) Letendre, JP

(-1) Hill, Scott #1
(+1) Cromwell, Hal
(-3) Powell, Brad 2
(-1) Hovey, Clint

(+4) Buffenbarger, Randy
(+4) Daniel, Jack (3)
(-2) Leva,Americo
(+2) Ledyard Carlton
(-4) Johnson, Robert
NC (0) Cromwell, Hal #2
(-6) Mays, Lou

(-3) Jeb 5

(-8) Odom, Tash
(+11) Roll, Tide

(+10) Ford, Brent

(-7) Slye, Brian

(-8) warden herbert sr.
(-8) Crum, Max1
(-10) VanDuzee,Dutch
(-11) Hayers, Ham
(+4) FOGLER, SHARON
(-13) easton birchfield

CURRENT STANDINGS

As of 1/7/2010 at 11:18 PM (All Games Complete)

Name Last,First

Total
Points

22
22
22
22
21
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19

Possible
Points

22
22
22
22
21
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19

Points Gauge

Pick
Pct.
69%
69%
69%
69%
66%
63%
63%
63%
63%
63%
63%
63%
63%
63%
59%
59%
59%
59%
59%
59%
59%
59%
59%

Tie
Break
48
47
43
38
31
52
52
49
49
44
44
42
40
38
57
55
62
63
53
49
48
47
46
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Place

24
25t
25t
25t
28

20t
20t
20t
32

33

34

35t
35t
37t
37t
30t
30t
41t
41t
41t
a4t
a4t
46t

Mover/

Loser

(-14)
(-15)
G
(-15)
(-2)
-3)
(-19)
(-19)
(-6)
(+21)
(-8)
(-9)
(-9)
(-11)
(-11)
(-13)
(-13)
(-15)
(+13)
(-15)
(+10)
(-18)
(+8)

Boyd, Bill
Boyd, Bill #1
Buck, Gary #1
BIRCH

FelixS
Chambers, Jeff

Guerin, Kevin
Korn, Gary
blinco mitch (2)
Cate, Jason 2
Ruthart, Scott
Lohman, John
Ledsworth, J 2nd
Walters, David
NEBRASKAGOTSCREWED
Hughes, Todd
Lohman, Gavin
Shields, Rickie
Kernaghan, Todd
Tilley,Clark
DeCrow, Dan
keller, Steve

Bala, Courtney

CURRENT STANDINGS

As of 1/7/2010 at 11:18 PM (All Games Complete)

Name Last,First

Total
Points

19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

Possible
Points

19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

Points Gauge

Pick
Pct.
59%
59%
59%
59%
59%
59%
59%
59%
56%
56%
56%
56%
56%
56%
56%
56%
56%
56%
56%
56%
56%
56%
56%

Tie
Break
45
44
44
44
41
38
38
38
58
56
52
51
51
50
50
49
67
48
48
48
47
47
46
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Place

46t
46t
49t
49t
49t
49t
49t
54t
54t
54t
57t
57t
57t
60

61t
61t
61t
64

65

66

67

68

69t

Mover/

Loser

(-20)
(-20)
(-23)
(-23)
(-23)
(+5)
(+5)
NC (0)
(-28)
(-28)
(-31)
(-3)
(-3)
(-34)
-7
-7
(-35)
(-10)
(-39)
(-12)
(+21)
(-14)
(+19)

Baines, Sparticus
Ledsworth, J
Veitch,Tom
David,Steve
Boyd, Bill #3
LILES, LOUIS
Marinatos, Tony
Cromwell, Hal #4
Burns, Andrew
Cashman, Kevin
Ehlers, Brian
Ball, Sid

Rowe, Rebecca
Russell, William
Albanesi, David
Ford, Baby

Bird, David
SHRUTE, DWIGHT
Holland, Jackson
Ross Dwight
Short, Tim
Crandall, Brian
Zabbia,Derek

CURRENT STANDINGS

As of 1/7/2010 at 11:18 PM (All Games Complete)

Name Last,First

Total
Points

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17

Possible
Points

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17

Points Gauge

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17

Pick
Pct.
56%
56%
56%
56%
56%
56%
56%
56%
56%
56%
56%
56%
56%
56%
56%
56%
56%
56%
56%
56%
53%
53%
53%

Tie
Break
46
46
45
45
45
45
45
44
44
44
41
41
41
40
38
38
38
37
35
31
57
55
51
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Place

69t
71t
71t
71t
74

75t
75t
75t
75t
75t
80

81t
81t
81t
81t
85t
85t
85t
88t
88t
90

91

92

Mover/
Loser

(+19) Andrews, Clint
(-17) Hall, John

(-17) Gannon, David J
(-17) Adelson, Alan
(-20) McBroom, Ben
(+13) Tilley, Casey
(-21) Holland, Bart
(-21) Lusk, Brent
(-21) Holt, Thad

(+13) Scaredy & Mr. Crabby

(+8) Brannagan,Matthew

(-27) Mitchell, Nicole

(+7) Brannagan,Wayne

(+7) Heckmann, Kris
(-27) Reagan, Rob
(-31) girlie bates
(-31) Hayers, Chris
(-31) Walker, Jace
NC (0) Boye, Will
(-34) Rowe, Don

(-2) Zimmermann,Richard

(-37) LILES, DEENA
(-4) HALE, HAL

CURRENT STANDINGS

As of 1/7/2010 at 11:18 PM (All Games Complete)

Name Last,First

Total
Points

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

Possible
Points

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

Points Gauge

Pick
Pct.
53%
53%
53%
53%
53%
53%
53%
53%
53%
53%
53%
53%
53%
53%
53%
53%
53%
53%
53%
53%
53%
53%
53%

Tie
Break
51
49
49
49
48
47
69
69
47
69
46
45
45
45
45
44
44
44
43
43
42
41
40
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Place

93t
93t
93t
96t
96t
98
99
100t
100t
102t
102t
104
105t
105t
107
108t
108t
108t
111t
111t
111t
114t
114t

Mover/

Loser
(-5)
(-39)
(-39)
(-8)
(-42)
(-44)
(-45)
(-12)
(-46)
(-14)
(+26)
(+24)
(+23)
(-17)
(-19)
(+20)
(-20)
(-20)
(+17)
(+17)
(-23)
(-26)
(-26)

TJ MClintyre |1
Rowe, Randi
Gamblin, Grant
Neves, Dominick
Frizzell, Kevin
Big Sky

West, Brandon
Cassady, Q
Yankowsky, Kevin
blinco mitch (3)
blinco mitch (1)
Malone, Chris
Hisey, Byron
mcgaw, michael
Valle, Aris
Cassady, J

Cate, Phil (1)
Koidin,Matt

Irish Luck
DiNovo, Drew
loewenstein.robert
benoit, kim
Coon, Everett (2)

CURRENT STANDINGS

As of 1/7/2010 at 11:18 PM (All Games Complete)

Name Last,First

Total
Points

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

Possible
Points

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

Points Gauge

Pick
Pct.
53%
53%
53%
53%
53%
53%
53%
53%
53%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%

Tie
Break
38
38
38
37
37
35
29
27
27
58
58
56
55
55
62
63
63
53
52
52
52
51
51
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Place

116

117t
117t
117t
120t
120t
120t
120t
120t
120t
120t
127t
127t
127t
127t
131t
131t
131t
131t
131t
131t
137t
137t

Mover/

Loser

(-28)
(-29)
(+11)
(+11)
(-32)
(+8)
(+8)
(-32)
(-32)
(-32)
(+8)
(+1)
(-39)
(-39)
(+1)
(-3)
(-3)
(-43)
(-3)
(-43)
(-43)
(-49)
(-9)

Settle, Charles
buddecke, jeb
Thompson. Doug
FUNAI, CHRIS
Coon, Everett
Timisteo
Jackson, Scott
Weinheimer, Jorie & Bailee
Barber, Kevin
finger, scott
Ross Harrison
Lemke, Erik
Tilley,Chris
McNelis, Darin
Holland, Brett
Williams Matt
Dudley, Scott
Woodson, Bret
Seybold, Brett
Max, Tucker
Lehmann, James
JD

Woodson, Blake

CURRENT STANDINGS

Name Last,First

As of 1/7/2010 at 11:18 PM (All Games Complete)

Total
Points

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

Possible
Points

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

Points Gauge

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

Pick
Pct.
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%

Tie
Break
50
49
49
49
48
48
48
48
68
48
48
47
47
47
47
45
45
45
45
45
45
44
44
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Place

137t
140
141t
141t
141t
141t
145t
145t
147
148
149
150
151
152t
152t
152t
155t
155t
157
158t
158t
160t
160t

Mover/
Loser

(-9)
(-52)
(-13)
(-53)
(-53)
(-13)
(-57)
(-17)
(-59)
(-20)
(-21)
(-22)
(-63)
(+27)
(-24)
(+27)
(-27)
(-27)
(-29)
(+21)
(-30)
(+19)
(-32)

Hill, Scott #3

Yankowsky, Kevin (2)

Cervone, Thomas
big choke stoops
Wolthoff, matt
Buc, Gary #2
Shields, Greg
Nate's Dawgs
William LaFayette
Keever, Graham
Mclintyre 111, TJ
Bridges, Blair
Jones, Ralph
Arora, Andrew
Litteaur, Ray
Kelly, Stefan
Garza,Louis
EricS

Odom, Audrey
McKeon, Bill
Freeman, Jimmy
Cate, Phil (2)

king, james

CURRENT STANDINGS

As of 1/7/2010 at 11:18 PM (All Games Complete)

Name Last,First

Total
Points

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

Possible
Points

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

Points Gauge

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

Pick
Pct.
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
47%
47%
47%
47%
47%
47%
47%
47%
47%
47%

Tie
Break
44
43
42
42
42
42
41
41
35
33
32
31
28
58
58
58
59
57
55
62
54
63
53
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Place

162t
162t
162t
165t
165t
165t
168t
168t
170t
170t
170t
170t
174t
174t
174t
174t
178t
178t
178t
178t
178t
183t
183t

Mover/
Loser

(-34) Lloyd, James

(-34) Seven Win Sooners
(-34) Denney, Bryan
(+14) Jennifer, Holland
(-37) Cipolla, Anthony
(+14) Idar, Jonathon
(+11) McKenzie, Ray
(-40) Cabrera, Anthony
(-42) Wiley, Tim

(+9) Borton, Lee

(+9) Gellhausen (2), John
(+9) Southern Yankee
(+5) Coleman, Kirk
(+5) DaneS

(+5) FOGLER, WILLIAM
(+5) Le Blanc, Mackenzie
(+1) Collins, Keith

(-50) Boyd, Bill #5

(+1) |curry, jim(sheet 2)
(-50) Hoffman, Justin
(+1) |Harris, Kristin

(-4) Schneider, Ryan
(-4) Walsh, Corey

CURRENT STANDINGS

As of 1/7/2010 at 11:18 PM (All Games Complete)

Name Last,First

Total
Points

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

Possible
Points

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

Points Gauge

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

Pick
Pct.
47%
47%
47%
47%
47%
47%
47%
47%
47%
47%
47%
47%
47%
47%
47%
47%
47%
47%
47%
47%
47%
47%
47%

Tie
Break
52
52
52
51
51
65
50
50
48
48
48
48
47
47
47
47
45
45
45
45
45
44
44
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Place

185t
185t
185t
188t
188t
190

191t
191t
191t
194t
194t
194t
194t
198t
198t
198t
201t
201t
201t
204

205t
205t
207

Mover/
Loser

(-6)
(-57)
(-6)
(-60)
(-9
(-11)
(-63)
(-12)
(-12)
(-15)
(-66)
(-15)
(-66)
(-70)
(-19)
(-70)
(-22)
(-73)
(-73)
(-76)
-77)
(-26)
(-79)

Smith, James
Preece, Matt
Birchfield,Chris
Lukin, Greg

Comstock, Chance (2)

Bill Bala Jr. #1
Mays, Lou (2)
Ryan, Chris
Schroeder, Chad
Wookie

Sprague, J B
Finkelstein, Shane
Labus, Bradley
Preece, Jenny
Holland, Merv
Daniel, Jack (1)
Comstock, Chance
Rowe, Landon
Odom, Chuck
Russell3, Will
Riewe, Kurt
Cassady, Connor

Powell, Brad

CURRENT STANDINGS

As of 1/7/2010 at 11:18 PM (All Games Complete)

Name Last,First

Total
Points

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

Possible
Points

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

Points Gauge

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

Pick
Pct.
47%
47%
47%
47%
47%
47%
47%
47%
47%
47%
47%
47%
47%
47%
47%
47%
47%
47%
47%
47%
47%
47%
47%

Tie
Break
43
43
43
42
42
41
40
40
40
39
39
39
39
38
38
38
37
79
37
35
34
34
28
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Place

208

209t
209t
211t
211t
211t
211t
215t
215t
215t
218

219t
219t
219t
219t
219t
224t
224t
226t
226t
228t
228t
228t

Mover/
Loser

(-80) McBroom, Robert
(+26) reid, eileen
(+26) Gellhausen, John
(-32) Howard, Ty (2)
(-32) 'buddecke, jeb (2)
(+24) Krawitt, Carl Rhett
(+24) blinco mitch
(-36) Russell, Kim
(-36) Engwall, Tom (1)
(-36) Taylor,Devin
(+17) Kane Mark

(-40) Ledford, Jack
(-40) Rogers, Clint
(-40) boyd, Bill #2
(+16) wwvu82krb

(-40) Hayers, Paul
(-45) Reno, Sean
(+11) Whitmire, Jeff
(-47) Brannagan,Doug
(+9) Moorel, Mary Catherine
(+7) Sznurman, Allen
(-49) Thompson, Marla
(-49) Nadall, Bruce

CURRENT STANDINGS

As of 1/7/2010 at 11:18 PM (All Games Complete)

Name Last,First

Total
Points

15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Possible
Points

15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Points Gauge

15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Pick
Pct.
47%
44%
44%
44%
44%
44%
44%
44%
44%
44%
44%
44%
44%
44%
44%
44%
44%
44%
44%
44%
44%
44%
44%

Tie
Break
17
58
58
56
60
60
56
55
55
55
54
52
52
52
52
52
65
51
50
50
49
49
49
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Place

228t
232t
232t
234

235

236t
236t
236t
236t
236t
236t
242t
242t
242t
242t
246t
246t
248

249t
249t
251

252

253t

Mover/

Loser
Gald)
(+3)
(-53)
G
(-56)
(-1)
(-57)
(-57)
(-57)
(-1)
(-57)
(-63)
(-63)
(G0
-7
(-67)
(-67)
(-69)
(-70)
(-70)
(-16)
(-17)
(+16)

curry, jim

Le Blanc, Skylar
howard, ty
ashton birchfield
Livermore, Mike
GRAY, JACK
Brandon McCord
shields, brad
Weed, David
Jeb 3

Lukin, Mark
SchaffeMommy
STHELE, CHAD
STHELE, CHAD #2
Scully,Christian
Patterson, J
Ross Bates
WOLFE, DALE
Bulkley, Aaron
Russell2,Will
Lenz, Weebo
Baskin, Christopher

Cavanaugh, Michael

CURRENT STANDINGS

As of 1/7/2010 at 11:18 PM (All Games Complete)

Name Last,First

Total
Points

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13

Possible
Points

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13

Points Gauge

Pick
Pct.
44%
44%
44%
44%
44%
44%
44%
44%
44%
44%
44%
44%
44%
44%
44%
44%
44%
44%
44%
44%
44%
41%
41%

Tie
Break
49
48
48
47
46
45
45
45
45
45
45
44
44
44
44
41
41
33
32
32
95
58
63
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Place

253t
253t
253t
257t
257t
257t
257t
261

262t
262t
264

265

266t
266t
266t
269

270t
270t
272t
272t
274t
274t
276

Mover/

Loser

(-18)
(-18)
(-18)
(-22)
(-22)
(+12)
(-22)
(+8)
=7
(-27)
(-29)
+4)
(-31)
(+3)
(-31)

Rowe, Zach
Green, Kelvin
McBroom,Rick
lloyd billy
Hope, Chris
Crum, Max2
Cate, Jason 1
Gray, Pat

Jeb 4
McNelis, Sean
Baker, Ben
Reagan, Brad
scott, mickey
hughes , rick

Doug Haeussler

NC (0) Cromwell, Hal #1

-1
(GO
(-37)
(-37)
(-5)
(-39)
(-41)

Morrison, Tim
Lusk, Damon
Fitts, Will

Liebert, Noel
smith, jim

Daniel, Jack (4)
Oliphant, Brandon

CURRENT STANDINGS

As of 1/7/2010 at 11:18 PM (All Games Complete)

Name Last,First

Total
Points

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

Possible
Points

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

Points Gauge

Pick
Pct.
41%
41%
41%
41%
41%
41%
41%
41%
41%
41%
41%
41%
41%
41%
41%
41%
41%
41%
41%
41%
41%
41%
41%

Tie
Break
63
63
63
52
52
52
52
51
50
50
49
47
45
45
45
44
42
42
39
77
38
38
34
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Place

277
278t
278t
280
281
282t
282t
282t
285
286
287
288
289
290t
290t
290t
290t
294
295t
295t
297
298
299t

Mover/
Loser

(-42) Elseth, Chad
(-9) Rowe, Ben

(-43) VanDuzee, Ralph
(-11) Cate, Jason 3
(+14) West, Jennifer Paige
(-13) Byrd, David
(+13) REECE, LEE
(+13) Ledford, Chad
(+10) Sonego, Douglas
(-17) warden herb sr #2
(-18) Sturgeon, Will
(-19) Schmidt, Caleb
(+6) Le Blanc, Jay
(-21) Jordan, Whit
(-21) McFarland, Grant
(+5) Boone, Sam
(-21) Kelly, Lyn

(+1) Bill Bala Sr 2
(-26) Rowe, Kolby
(-26) Sarmiento, Mark
(-28) |Gannon, Dave
(-29) Rowe, Francine
(-30) Daniel, Jack (2)

CURRENT STANDINGS

As of 1/7/2010 at 11:18 PM (All Games Complete)

Name Last,First

Total
Points

13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Possible
Points

13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Points Gauge

13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Pick
Pct.
41%
41%
41%
38%
38%
38%
38%
38%
38%
38%
38%
38%
38%
38%
38%
38%
38%
38%
38%
38%
38%
38%
38%

Tie
Break
32
31
31
58
56
52
64
52
51
49
48
47
46
45
45
45
45
44
75
41
40
39
38
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Place

299t
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312t
312t
314
315
316
317t
317t
319
320t
320t
320t

Mover/

Loser

(-4
(-6)
-7
(-8)
(-35)
(-10)
(-37)
(-12)
(+6)
(-14)
+4)
(-16)
(-17)
(-17)
NC (0)
(-20)
(-21)
-3
-3
(-5
(-6)
(+3)
(-6)

STONE, MORRIS
McClung, Kyle
West Paige

Shultz, Harp and Sop

Pharris, Paul
Lenz,Janna
McBroom, Lynn
Rohlfs, Paul
Smith, Kameron
Howard, Ty (3)
Peacock Darren
Wendt, Joe

Rose Bates
Rodgers, Keenon
Schneider, Greg
murphy, michael
Rowe, david
Neff, Josh
Wendt, Bill

Krawitt, Carl Annesley

Alexander Stan
Hill, Scott #2
Rebecca Birchfield

CURRENT STANDINGS

Name Last,First

As of 1/7/2010 at 11:18 PM (All Games Complete)

Total
Points

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10

Possible
Points

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10

Points Gauge

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10

Pick
Pct.
38%
38%
38%
38%
38%
38%
38%
34%
34%
34%
34%
34%
34%
34%
34%
34%
34%
31%
31%
31%
31%
31%
31%

Tie
Break
38
37
31
29
24
95
12
59
55
63
51
66
48
48
47
46
45
52
64
65
45
45
45
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Place

323
324t
324t
326
327
328
329

Mover/

Loser
(-9)
(+1)
(-1)
(-1)
(-2)
(-3)
(-4

ryan
Bill Bala Sr. 1
weeks, benjamin
Bill Bala Jr. #2
Rowe, Mark
Neff, Josh (2)

Huebner, Garrod

CURRENT STANDINGS

As of 1/7/2010 at 11:18 PM (All Games Complete)

Name Last,First

Total
Points

10

0 0 © © O ©

Possible
Points

10

0 0 © © O ©

Points Gauge

10

0 0 © © ©O ©

Pick
Pct.
31%
28%
28%
28%
28%
25%
25%

Tie
Break
41
45
45
41
37
49
41
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